canoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation WORLD CUP
24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N — X 7 d
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K4 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 1 10:00:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 UKR 230 Oleh KUKHARYK 1997
225 Dmytro DANYLENKO 1999
244  Ihor TRUNOV 1992
238 Ivan SEMYKIN 1997
4 BEL 11 Stanislas BASTIAENS 2005
14 Jules VANGEEL 2002
9 Raphael AKERELE 2004
10 Rafael BASTIAENS 2003
5 GER 65 Tobias HAMMER 2002
57  Linus BANGE 2003
86 Tillmann SOMMER 2004
78 Leon Michael RECKZEH 2005
191 Samuel BALAZ 1998
6 ESVK 196  Denis MYSAK 1995
198 Csaba ZALKA 1999
192  Adam BOTEK 1997
7 oL 174 Wojciech PILARZ 2002
184 Valerii VICHEV 2002
164 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 2002
152  Jaroslaw KAJDANEK 2004
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
K4 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 2 10:06:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 UKR 241 Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV 1994
227 Valerii HARAP 2000
224  Vitalii BREZITSKYI 1999
239  Vasyl SMILKA 2000
4 oL 181 Jakub STEPUN 2001
161 Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999
168  Piotr MORAWSKI 1999
187 Slawomir WITCZAK 1997
5 7E 37 Vladimir CERMAN 2002
45 Lukas SOUCEK 2005
44  Ondrej PRCHLIK 2005
40 Jiri HUMHAL 2003
6 GER 79 Max RENDSCHMIDT 1993
72  Max LEMKE 1996
84 Jacob SCHOPF 1999
74  Tom LIEBSCHER-LUCZ 1993
*: 16 Tingkai BU 1995
7 -CHN 25 Congkang WANG 1996
31 Dong ZHANG 1996
18 Yi DONG 2002

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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canoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation WORLD CUP
24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N ——’ ;
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C2 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 3 10:12:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 POL 154  Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996
158  Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
4 UKR 247 Dmytro YANCHUK 1992
234 Taras MISHCHUK 1995
5 97 Jonathan JONES 1996
104 Benjamin PHILLIPS 1998
6 GER 75 Hannes MUELLER 2004
56  Florin BANGE 2005
* 1 22 HaolLIU 1993
7 -CHN 19 Bowen JI 2002
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
C2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 4 10:18:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
39 Antonin HRABAL 1999
3 ECZE 43 Jiri MINARIK 2002
- 1 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
4 ANG 2 Benilson SANDA 2000
5 POL 148  Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993
179  Arsen SLIWINSKI 1996
6 UKR 246 Vitally VERHELES 1989
237 Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
7 I 117 Ryo NAGANUMA 1994
111 Masato HASHIMOTO 1995

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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Internatio

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 1000m - Heat 1 Race 5 10:28:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ESLO 206 Ana STEBLAJ 2002
5 96 Melissa JOHNSON 1997
3 \CF 109 Saman SOLTANI 1996
G i
4 UZB 259  Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA 2008
5 5GER 87 Hannah SPIELHAGEN 2004
6 EUSA 252 Kali WILDING 2002
7 ECZE 42  Katerina MILOVA 2000
8 -ISWE 210 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
9 ESVK 193 Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

A\ P ~ } 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 1000m - Heat 2 Race 6 10:35:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
106 Rebeka SIMON 1996

5 -ISWE 212 Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
3 5GER 81 Enja ROESSELING 2002

4 ES\/K 197 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
5 RSA 209 Helen shirley JANSEN VAN VUUREN 2004
6 =NED 135 Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER 1991
7 UZB 263 Arina TANATMISHEVA 2003
8 :UKR 228  Inna HRYSHCHUN 1994
9 -SUI 219  Franziska WIDMER 1997

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Ministry of

r *  cffE _
&= pOZnad Y We o mmem o) PLOSTEX

A I . CASAPS FORS -l '
m—— [ AP FEFOR " (
PETSHENG — SRBN Y '““ﬁ’!’““" CAZARS KA 4 ;' ¥ et PREMQVES “’"@.’



'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 14 14:00:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 IIlJPN 111  Masato HASHIMOTO 1995
4 :F,OL 150 Krystian HOLDAK 2002
5 ANG 1 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
6 EUKR 234 Taras MISHCHUK 1995
7 ECZE 39 Antonin HRABAL 1999
8 EUSA 250 lan ROSS 1992
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
C1 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 15 14:05:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 EUKR 223 Oleh BOROVYK 1996
4 =UZB 256 Artur GULIEV 1997
5 ;POL 158 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
6 GEO 54 Zaza NADIRADZE 1993
7 TUN 221 Ghailene KHATTALI 2000

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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¢anoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

fegeration WORLD CUP
24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N —— *
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K2 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 16 14:15:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 sLo 201 Anja OSTERMAN 1993
200 Mia MEDVED 1999
2 GER 76 Paulina PASZEK 1997
64  Jule Marie HAKE 1999
3 ECU 47 Liliana michelle CARDENAS SOLANO 2005
48 Stefanie marilin PERDOMO VINCES 1990
4 SVK 197 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
193 Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
6 Ana-roxana LEHACI 1990
5 =AUT 5 Adriana LEHACI 2005
6 POL 170 Karolina NAJA 1990
175 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
7 UKR 235 Hanna PAVLOVA 2004
231 Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA 1998
i 30 Shimeng YU 1999
8 -CHN 17 Yule CHEN 2007
9 NZL 139 Aimee FISHER 1995
141  Lucy MATEHAERE 2000

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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Internatio

NS

oe

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K2 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 17 14:21:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 91 Zoe CLARK 2001
89 Kristina ARMSTRONG 2005
2 2 B viEX 128 Karina ALANIS MORALES 1993
> 129 Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA 1999
3 POL 151  Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997
176 Dominika PUTTO 1995
112 Maya HOSOMI 2001
4 EJPN 119 Juri URADA 1999
5 138 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
140 Alicia HOSKIN 2000
6 UKR 242 Diana TANKO 1997
226 Nataliia DOKIIEENKO 1996
7 NED 133 Selma KONLN 1999
136 Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997
216 Linnea STENSILS 1994
8 --I_S‘WE 217 Moa WIKBERG 1994
9 GER 80 Lena ROEHLINGS 2002
66 Pauline JAGSCH 2003
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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international

federation

———L

NS

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

K1 Men 500m - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 -ISWE 267 Dennis KERNEN

101 Thomas LUSTY

2

3 5GER 57 Linus BANGE

4 EUSA 249  Colin MCMULLEN

5 :F,OL 187  Slawomir WITCZAK
6 [.BEL 12 Bram SIKKENS

7 =NED 131 Yuri AARNOUDSE
8 ECZE 38 Ondrej HIRSCH

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 18 14:27:00 - 24-05-24

YOB

2000

1994

2003

2002

1997

1996

2002

2005
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N3

international

federation

7

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

K1 Men 500m - Heat 2

Lane NF
=

POL

AUT

ner

a
[y
N
w

POR

USA

" B

Bib Name(s)

266

160

260

189

251

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Josef ZAHORA

Yi DONG

Igor KOMOROWSKI

Mizuki AOKI

Timon MAURER

Denis ONUFRIEV

Fernando PIMENTA

Kai WILDING

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 19 14:33:00 - 24-05-24

YOB

2001

2002

2003

2002

2000

2000

1989

1997
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international

federation

7

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

K1 Men 500m - Heat 3

Lane NF

Bib Name(s)

107

65

248

258

214

36

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Saeid FAZLOULA

Tobias HAMMER

Oleksandr ZAITSEV

Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV

Gonzalo CARRERAS

Martin NATHELL

Stefan KLEANTHOUS

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 20 14:39:00 - 24-05-24

YOB

1992

2002

1999

1997

1989

1995

2000
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¢anoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation WORLD CUP
\ b = 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K2 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 21 14:45:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ECZE 45 Lukas SOUCEK 2005
44  Ondrej PRCHLIK 2005
2 102  Philip MILES 2001
90 Benjamin CABRERA 2004

116  Keiji MIZUMOTO 1988
118 Taishi TANADA 1997

181 Jakub STEPUN 2001
161 Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999

84 Jacob SCHOPF 1999
72 Max LEMKE 1996

125 Sandis MAMONTOVS 2005

207 Anze URANKAR 1997
205 Rok SMIT 1997

257 Samandar KHAYDAROV 2002
253 Ozodjon AMRIDDINOV 2003

6 = 126 Rihards PRUSIS 2005

120 Erlan SULTANGAZIEV 1999
7 KGZ 121 Rysbek TOLOMUSHEV 2000

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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¢anoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation WORLD CUP
24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N ———’ *
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 22 14:51:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 LAT 123 Martins ALDINS 2005
124 Dairis LAMBERTS 2006
2 POL 174 Woajciech PILARZ 2002
164 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 2002
3 95 Matthew JOHNSON 1996
92 Matthew COLLINGE 2000
4 sLo 199 Matevz MANFREDA 2004
203 Anze PIKON 2003
*: 16 Tingkai BU 1995
5 -CHN 31 Dong ZHANG 1996

79 Max RENDSCHMIDT 1993
74 Tom LIEBSCHER-LUCZ 1993

194 Milan DORNER 1998

7 ESVK 195 Akos GACSAL 1994

37 Vladimir CERMAN 2002
40 Jiri HUMHAL 2003

251 Kai WILDING 1997
249 Colin MCMULLEN 2002

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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N3

international

federation

7

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

C1 Men 500m - Heat 1

Lane NF

JPN

UKR

AUT

GER

| I

TPE

=

Bib Name(s)

111

250

240

58

32

167

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Masato HASHIMOTO

lan ROSS

Viktor SVYRYDIUK

Manfred PALLINGER

David BAUSCHKE

Kuan-Chieh LAI

Gracjan MICHALAK

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 23 14:57:00 - 24-05-24

YOB

1995

1992

1997

1992

2002

1996

2003
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international

N3

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST
C1 Men 500m - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

w

98

108

7 m ICF

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Vladlen DENISOV

Benilson SANDA

Thomas LAMBERT

Shahriyor DAMINOV

Ryo NAGANUMA

Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 24 15:03:00 - 24-05-24

YOB

2000

2000

2001

1997

1994

1998
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international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

A\ ! ~ D 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Men 500m - Heat 3 Race 25 15:09:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 TUN 221 Ghailene KHATTALI 2000
3 ANG 1 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
4 5GER 83 Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER 1996
5 l:.NGR 144 |syaka Muhammed IBRAHIM 2005
6 :F,OL 155 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
7 :UKR 233  Taras MAZOVSKYI 1998
1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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Internatio

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 26 15:19:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ESLO 204 Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
14 i
5 UZB 259  Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA 2008
3 :UKR 229 Inna KLINOVA 1986
4 100 Emily LEWIS 1993
5 252 Kali WILDING 2002
6 5 Adriana LEHACI 2005
7 173 Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000
8 29 Mengdie YIN 1997
9 =|_AT 127 Dominika Helga SIKORSKA 2005
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 27 15:24:00 - 24-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ESLO 206 Ana STEBLAJ 2002
5 -ISWE 212 Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
3 CHN 26 Nan WANG 2000
G 1
4 UZB 262 Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988
5 :F,OL 159 Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK 1998
6 =|_AT 122 Madara ALDINA 1994
7 ECRO 34 Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC 1997
8 =EGY 49 Samaa AHMED 1998
9 IIlJPN 119 Juri URADA 1999
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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canoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT

fegeration WORLD CUP
24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
e == X 7 f
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K4 Women 500m - FINAL A Race 36 10:04:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
2 UKR 235 Hanna PAVLOVA 2004
242 Diana TANKO 1997
231 Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA 1998
226 Natalila DOKIIENKO 1996
3 GER 71 Josefine LANDT 2001
82 Chelsea-lynn ROUSSIEKAN 2004
63 Katharina DIEDERICHS 2001
62 Estella DAMM 2003
4 POL 170 Karolina NAJA 1990
175 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
153 Adrianna KAKOL 2001
176 Dominika PUTTO 1995
5 138 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
140 Alicia HOSKIN 2000
137 Olivia BRETT 2001
142 Tara VAUGHAN 2003
6 GER 76 Paulina PASZEK 1997
64  Jule Marie HAKE 1999
66 Pauline JAGSCH 2003
61 Sarah BRUESSLER 1994
7 POL 156 Martyna KLATT 1999
173 Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000
171 Julia OLSZEWSKA 2000
186 Helena WISNIEWSKA 1999
;i 20 Dongyin LI 1995
8 -CHN 29 Mengdie YIN 1997
26 Nan WANG 2000
24 Yuewen SUN 1994
Direct final
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international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N ———’ *
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C2 Women 500m - FINALA Race 38 10:18:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 PN 115 Manaka KUBOTA 1996
113 Teruko KIRIAKE 1996
s 28  Shixiao XU 1992
2 -CHN 23 Mengya SUN 2001
3 UrB 261 Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA 1998
255  Khamzoda ERKINOVA 2003
68 LisaJJAHN 1994
4 5GER 70 Hedi moana KLIEMKE 2005
5 POL 183 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
166 Patryga MENDELSKA 2001
6 UKR 232 Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
236 Anastasisa RYBACHOK 1998
- POL 182  Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
185 Julia WALCZAK 2000
8 NGR 143  Ayomide Powei BELLO 2002
145 Beauty Akinaere OTUEDO 1997
Direct final
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international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N ——’ ;
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

C1 Women 1000m - FINAL A Race 41 10:44:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 :POL 149  Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ 1999
4 EUKR 243 Valeriia TERETA 2000
5 ECZE 41  Martina MALIKOVA 1999
6 103 Anna PALMER 1997
7 ECZE 46  Klara STUDNICKOVA 2005

Direct final

K2 Mixed 500m - FINAL A Race 42 10:54:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 o 116  Keiji MIZUMOTO 1988
112 Maya HOSOMI 2001
3 UzB 259 Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA 2008
253  Ozodjon AMRIDDINOV 2003
4 UKR 226 Nataliia DOKIIENKO 1996
227 Valerii HARAP 2000
200 Mia MEDVED 1999
s ES"O 205 Rok SMIT 1997
6 UKR 242 Diana TANKO 1997
248 Oleksandr ZAITSEV 1999
251 Kai WILDING 1997
7 EUSA 252 Kali WILDING 2002

Direct final
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'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

A P ~ } 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C2 Women 200m - FINAL A Race 45 14:16:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
165 Elzbieta LOBOZIAK 2002
4 ;POL 163  Kaja LACH 2003
L. 261 Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA 1998
5 UZB 255 Khamzoda ERKINOVA 2003
6 POL 180 Magda STANNY 1993
166 Patrycja MENDELSKA 2001

Direct final
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

K1 Men 200m - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib

T

86

36

207

251

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Name(s)

Valerii HARAP

Martins ALDINS

Rysbek TOLOMUSHEV

Tillmann SOMMER

Stefan KLEANTHOUS

Piotr MORAWSKI

Anze URANKAR

Kai WILDING

Theodor ORBAN

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 52 16:10:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

2000

2005

2000

2004

2000

1999

1997

1997

1999

¥4 Ministry of N4

(ﬁ. Sport and Tourism pDznan-* ‘{ % /ﬂ.:-g‘ go’;i;:ﬂ?‘gfg:
—— I ' CA/MAPS IEOA! -]
PETSHENG SR '““Eryﬁ'“““ CALARS KAYFORD . o

Fa

W)  PLOSTEX
prowave dansin
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Internatio

federation

7

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

K1 Men 200m - Heat 2

Lane NF

USA

a

UKR

w
dE
+1+

GEO

LAT

H

POL

uzB

SLO

F o

249

248

53

125

181

260

78

203

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Name(s)

Colin MCMULLEN

Oleksandr ZAITSEV

Badri KAVELASHVILI

Sandis MAMONTOVS

Jakub STEPUN

Denis ONUFRIEV

Leon Michael RECKZEH

Anze PIKON

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 53 16:15:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

2002

1999

1996

2005

2001

2000

2005

2003

F. L Ministry of

Fry ot and Tourism
v, Toome

POZnan’

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

e T IX J AP TEy DT -]
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

PEFSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud

W)  PLASTEX
prowaie ot
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federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

A\ ! ~ D 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 54 16:20:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 II| oN 113 Teruko KIRIAKE 1996
3 ECZE 46  Klara STUDNICKOVA 2005
4 =UZB 265  Nilufar ZOKIROVA 1997
5 5GER 69 Maike JAKOB 2005
6 SEN 190 Combe SECK 1995
7 :POL 183 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
8 ECRO 35 Vanesa TOT 1999
1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
¥k Ministry of POZ * PEE P
250 Sport and Tourism . . »
W il nan Y 4 Gor mmge ) PLOSTEX

e T IX J AP TEy DT -]
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

PEFSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud

prowave donsint
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

A\ ! ~ D 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 55 16:25:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 IIlJPN 114 Mio KOBAYASHI 2001
3 oL 33 Manuela GOMEZ SANCHEZ 2000
4 l]N GR 145 Beauty Akinaere OTUEDO 1997
5 ECZE 41 Martina MALIKOVA 1999
6 :F,OL 147 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
7 :UKR 232 Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
¥k Ministry of POZ * PEE P
250 Sport and Tourism . . »
W il nan Y 4 Gor mmge ) PLOSTEX

e T IX J AP TEy DT -]
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

PEFSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud

prowave donsint
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federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

C1 Women 200m - Heat 3

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

G

93

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Wenjun LIN

Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA

Lisa JAHN

Isabel EVANS

Anastasisa RYBACHOK

Ayomide Powei BELLO

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 56 16:30:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

1997

1998

1994

1997

1998

2002

F. L Ministry of

; * N4
(". Sport and Tourism pDznan ‘{ % /:;-&?

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

= TN J AP TEy DT -]
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

PELSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud

W)  PLASTEX
prowove danshint



international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1 Race 57 16:40:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 CYP 36 Stefan KLEANTHOUS 2000
5 CHN 31 Dong ZHANG 1996
3 -ISWE 214 Martin NATHELL 1995
G It
4 UZB 253 0Ozodjon AMRIDDINOV 2003
5 =ARG 4 Agustin VERNICE 1995
6 IIlJPN 118 Taishi TANADA 1997
7 SVK 196 Denis MYSAK 1995
37 Vladimir CERMAN 2002

CZE

I

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

F. L Ministry of

; * N4
(". Sport and Tourism pDznan ‘{ % /:;-&?

T ' . ry . e - ] "
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7

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib

101

161

88

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Name(s)

Achraf ELAIDI

Jost ZAKRAJSEK

Timon MAURER

Thomas LUSTY

Ondrej HIRSCH

Przemyslaw KORSAK

Albart FLIER

Jakob THORDSEN

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 58 16:47:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

2002

1983

2000

1994

2005

1999

1995

1999

F. L Ministry of

2k
(” Sport and Tourksm poznan

PEL SHENG

e N " CASAPS TEY DT (63
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

Fa

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

Alibaba Cloud

W)  PLOSTEX
prowave dansin



N3

international

federation

7

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 3

Lane NF

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Bib Name(s)

191

249

120

105

Louis VANGEEL

Mizuki AOKI

Samuel BALAZ

Colin MCMULLEN

Erlan SULTANGAZIEV

James RUSSELL

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 59 16:54:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

2006

2002

1998

2002

1999

1997

F. L Ministry of

Fry ot and Tourism
v, Toome

POZnan’ f{ % “PGE”

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

e T IX J AP TEy DT -]
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PEFSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m -

Lane NF

SLO

w N
C
N
w

POR

C
0w
>

POL

N

ICF

)

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Heat 4

Bib Name(s)

202

258

189

241

251

177

107

Simon OVEN

Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV

Fernando PIMENTA

Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV

Kai WILDING

Przemyslaw ROJEK

Saeid FAZLOULA

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 60 17:01:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

1993

1997

1989

1994

1997

2002

1992

. 4 Ministry of

Fry ot and Tourism
v, T

i
FPEF SHENG
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'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

A e ~ } 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 1 Race 61 17:08:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 TUN 221 Ghailene KHATTALI 2000

5 EUSA 250 lan ROSS 1992

98 Thomas LAMBERT 2001

4 :F,OL 148 Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993

5 = AUT 8 Manfred PALLINGER 1992
6 :UKR 245 Yurii VANDIUK 1994

108 Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ 1998

7 M ICF

8 5GER 58 David BAUSCHKE 2002

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

F. L Ministry of

. PZE, .
B pOZnat Y Y o pmer W) PLeTEX

A TIN Y " CASAPS FORL < ronsbin
— CAM\P Y FOR = (
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

C1 Men 1000m - Heat 2

Lane NF

TPE

97

188

59

222

220

32

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Name(s)

Jonathan JONES

Lukasz WITKOWSKI

Tim BECHTOLD

Benilson SANDA

Pavlo ALTUKHOV

Shahriyor DAMINOV

Kuan-Chieh LAI

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 62 17:15:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

1996

1996

2002

2000

1995

1997

1996

F. L Ministry of

i Sport and Tourism
v

PEL SHENG

POZnan’

e N " CASAPS TEY DT (63
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

Fa

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

Alibaba Cloud

W)  PLOSTEX
prowave dansin



international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
e S = 7 f
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 63 17:25:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 100 Emily LEWIS 1993
5 5GER 55 Caroline ARFT 1996
3 139 Aimee FISHER 1995
G 1
4 UZB 262 Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988
5 CHN 26 Nan WANG 2000
6 MEX 128 Karina ALANIS MORALES 1993
7 ECRO 34 Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC 1997
8 ESVK 197 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
9 ESLO 201 Anja OSTERMAN 1993
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
Pk Ministryof * PEE P I
o, sotmd o POZNAN ¥ Lo hcE fwegw \oW)  PLOPTEX

;4-,;:
PELSHENG  ERBM Y
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Fa

Alibaba Cloud
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
e S = s f
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 64 17:31:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 5GER 77 Gesine RAGWITZ 2003
5 =NED 134  Anna MUS 1994
3 216 Linnea STENSILS 1994
4 138 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
5 ES\/K 193 Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
6 :POL 175 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
7 =LAT 127 Dominika Helga SIKORSKA 2005
8 99  Lucy LEE-SMITH 1997
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
L Ministry of P PEK P =
o, worandionsn POZNAN ¥ Lo hcE fwegw \oW)  PLOPTEX

e I X ] A SAPS TEy DT -
= AN mu:ryrurn CAZ\PS  KAYFOMD

PEL SHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud

prowave dansin



international
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 500m - Heat 3 Race 65 17:37:00 - 24-05-25

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 MEX 129 Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA 1999
5 -ISWE 210 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
3 [.BEL 13 Amber VAN BROEKHOVEN 2000
4 =NED 133  Selma KONLN 1999
5 EJPN 119 Juri URADA 1999
6 nsw 219 Franziska WIDMER 1997
7 \cF 109 Saman SOLTANI 1996
8 =UZB 263  Arina TANATMISHEVA 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

¥k Ministry of POZ * PEE P

250 Sport and Tourism . . .

o, Soort o Toure nan. Yy PGE ™ Lumague  (\gM0)  PLASTEX
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international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

K1 Women 500m - Heat 4 Race 66 17:43:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 :UKR 228  Inna HRYSHCHUN 1994
5 ESLO 204 Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
3 CHN 29 Mengdie YIN 1997
4 EJPN 112 Maya HOSOMI 2001
5 :F,OL 153 Adrianna KAKOL 2001
6 EUSA 252  Kali WILDING 2002
7 =LAT 122 Madara ALDINA 1994
8 =EGY 49 Samaa AHMED 1998
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
L Ministry of * PZx E
Ui, Sport and Tourism pDZnan V % /;G P E’;."";;';,,‘E;‘,f;‘ l.u'l‘i"‘? PLOSTEX _

e T IX J AP TEy DT -]
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PEFSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud
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international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N - ~_ :
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 67 17:49:00 - 24-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 :UKR 243 Valeriia TERETA 2000
3 CHN 28  Shixiao XU 1992
4 94  Afton FITZHENRY 1995
5 5GER 60 Lina-marie BIELICKE 2001
G
6 UZB 255 Khamzoda ERKINOVA 2003
7 oL 33 Manuela GOMEZ SANCHEZ 2000
8 ECZE 46 Klara STUDNICKOVA 2005
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
T Ministryof * PZx P E
o, sotmd o POZNAN ¥ Lo hcE fwegw \oW)  PLOPTEX

e T IX J AP TEy DT -]
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

PEFSHENG

Fa

Alibaba Cloud

prowave donsint
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

C1 Women 500m - Heat 2

Lane NF

CRO

POL

UKR

[m)
T
=z

@)
N
m

I §E 01 H

~N
[y
N
w

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Bib Name(s)

35

180

232

23

41

265

Vanesa TOT

Magda STANNY

Liudmyla LUZAN

Mengya SUN

Martina MALIKOVA

Nilufar ZOKIROVA

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 68 17:55:00 - 24-05-25

YOB

1999

1993

1997

2001

1999

1997

. 4 Ministry of

ot and Tourism
v, T

PELSHENG

POZnan’ i} % e

o - P roan
== AT monYuasten  CASAPS  KAYFORD

¥

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

Alibaba Cloud

W)  PLAPTEX
prowave . donsbiat



international

federation

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
N ——’ ;
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C2 Men 1000m - FINALA Race 85 10:50:00 - 24-05-26
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 1 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
1 ANG 2 Benilson SANDA 2000
5 GER 75 Hannes MUELLER 2004
56  Florin BANGE 2005
* 22 HaolLIU 1993
3 -CHN 19 Bowen JI 2002
4 POL 178 Kacper damian SIERADZAN 2004
157 Adrian KLOS 2000
5 UKR 246  Vitally VERHELES 1989
237 Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
6 UzB 254 Vladlen DENISOV 2000
264 Nurislom TUKHTASIN UGLI 1992
7 POL 155 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
150 Krystian HOLDAK 2002
8 UKR 247 Dmytro YANCHUK 1992
234 Taras MISHCHUK 1995
Direct final
Ministryof * PZK P I
Apenn POZran Y ZZe e mmew (o) PLASTEX
— [ AP T Ey e _ {
PETSHENG — ERBN 5% '“:ry'l"““ CALAEE KAYFORD . 0 twa RrEWOVeS ‘“@
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

C1 Women 5000m - FINAL A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

103

G

Direct final

Valeriia TERETA

Martina MALIKOVA

Anna PALMER

Dilnoza RAKHMATOVA

Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ

Yseline HUET

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP

Race 90 14:04:00 - 24-05-26

YOB

2000

1999

1997

1998

1999

1999

F. L Ministry of

; * N4
(". Sport and Tourism pDznan ‘{ % /:;-&?

= TN J AP TEy DT -]
i TAN . wonlmasten CAZAPS  KAYFOAD

PELSHENG

Fa

Poiska Grupa
Energetycana

Alibaba Cloud

W)  PLASTEX
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'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

N iy ~ } 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
C1 Men 5000m - FINALA Race 91 14:40:00 - 24-05-26
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ;POL 146 Mateusz BORGIEL 1997
2 UZB 264 Nurislom TUKHTASIN UGLI 1992

250 lan ROSS 1992

3 ;POL 162  Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 2002

97 Jonathan JONES 1996

220 Shahriyor DAMINOV 1997

8 Manfred PALLINGER 1992

AUT

254  Vladlen DENISOV 2000

8 :UKR 247 Dmytro YANCHUK 1992

uzB

10 ANG 1 Manuel ANTONIO 2000
11 = 108 Fernando Dayan JORGE ENRIQUEZ 1998
Direct final

F. L Ministry of

. PZE, .
B pOZnat Y Y o pmer W) PLeTEX
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— CAM\P Y FOR = (
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'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

A P ~ } 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Women 5000m - FINAL A Race 92 15:15:00 - 24-05-26
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 -ISWE 210 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
5 EUKR 228 Inna HRYSHCHUN 1994
3 IIlJPN 112  Maya HOSOMI 2001

G i
4 UZB 259  Shakhrizoda MAVLONOVA 2008

96 Melissa JOHNSON 1997

6 Ana-roxana LEHACI 1990

42 Katerina MILOVA 2000

7 EUSA 252 Kali WILDING 2002

| 209 Helen shirley JANSEN VAN VUUREN 2004
9 > RSA

Direct final

F. L Ministry of

. PZE, .
B pOZnat Y Y o pmer W) PLeTEX

A TIN Y " CASAPS FORL < ronsbin
— CAM\P Y FOR = (
Feroing ERmmms moNywasten  CAMPS KA iy :' ) nibbatoud  PEOWOVES a1



'c‘éh'o'e' 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation WORLD CUP

A P ~ } 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
K1 Men 5000m - FINAL A Race 93 15:50:00 - 24-05-26
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 4 Agustin VERNICE 1995
2 168 Piotr MORAWSKI 1999
3 189 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
4 132 Albart FLIER 1995
5 251 Kai WILDING 1997
6 52 Quentin URBAN 1988
7 105 James RUSSELL 1997
8 258 Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV 1997

9 ;POL 177 Przemyslaw ROJEK 2002
10 sva 213 Joakim LINDBERG 1993
11 ESLO 202  Simon OVEN 1993
12 CYP 36 Stefan KLEANTHOUS 2000

G
13 UZB 257 Samandar KHAYDAROV 2002

F. L Ministry of

. PZE, .
B pOZnat Y Y o pmer W) PLeTEX

A TIN Y " CASAPS FORL < ronsbin
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Feroing ERmmms moNywasten  CAMPS KA iy :' ) nibbatoud  PEOWOVES a1
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2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

- —
START LIST 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP
14 :UKR 241 Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV 1994
15 EUSA 249  Colin MCMULLEN 2002
16 l]FRA 50 Jeremy CANDY 1990
17 ESLO 208 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
18 nSUI 218 Tim MULLER 2000
19 SVK 194  Milan DORNER 1998
Direct final
F. L Ministry of
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